Multiport Serial Board Solutions
e-mail: info@moxa.com.tw    www.moxa.com
Features
C320Turbo Series
8- to 32-port lntelligent RS-232 Universal PCI/ISA Boards
•  Up to 32 ports per board (max. 4 boards, 128 ports per
    system)
•  Dramatically decreases host CPU loading

Rackmount Solution
Rackmount 16-Port RS-232 Solution Rackmount 32-Port RS-232 Solution
Ordering Example
Control Board: C32010T/PCI
Connection Cable: C32020T
Basic Module: C32081T
Ordering Example
Control Board: C32010T/PCI
Connection Cable: C32020T
Basic Module: C32081T x 1
Extension Module: C32083T x 1
Control Board (must choose one)
C32010T/PCI: Universal PCI board
C32010T: ISA board
Connection Cable
C32020T: 2 m DB25 to DB25 25-wire cable
Optional Power Adaptor
C32050T: • Long range extension kit
                 • 2 m DB25(M) to DB25(F) 10-wire cable
                 • 90-240 VAC switch power adaptor included
Rackmount Connection Modules
Basic Modules (must choose one)
C32080T: 8-port, RS-232, 10-pin RJ45
C32081T: 16-port, RS-232, 10-pin RJ45
Extension Module (option)
C32082T: 8-port, RS-232, 10-pin RJ45
C32083T: 16-port, RS-232, 10-pin RJ45
Total Solutions for
 Industrial Device Networking
e-mail: info@moxa.com.tw    www.moxa.com
Expansion on demand up to 128 ports
C
320Turb
o Series
Ordering Information
6-7
Desktop Solution
Ordering Information
Control Board (must choose one)
C32010T/PCI: Universal PCI board
C32010T: ISA board
Connection Cable
C32020T: 2 m DB25(M) to DB25(F)
                25-wire cable
Optional Power Adaptor
C32050T: • Long range extension kit
                 • 2 m DB25(M) to DB25(F) 10-wire cable
                 • 90-240 VAC switch power adaptor included
Desktop Connection Modules
CPU Module (must choose one)
C32030T: CPU Module
8-Port UART Module (choose at least one)
C32045T: RS-232,female DB25
C32047T: RS-232,  male DB25
C32071T: RS-232, female DB25, with Surge Protection
(25 KV ESD)
C32061T: RS-422, female DB25
C32065T: RS-422, female DB25, with Isolation (2 KV)
CPU
Module
UART
Module
Control
Board
Connection
Cable
Up to 100 m
Optional Power Adaptor (C32050T)
Multiport Serial Board Solutions
e-mail: info@moxa.com.tw    www.moxa.com
Note: Different UART modules can be connected together
8-Port RS-232
Ordering Example
Control Board: C32010T/PCI
Connection Cable: C32020T
CPU Module: C32030T
UART Module: C32045T x 1
16-Port RS-232
Ordering Example
Control Board: C32010T/PCI
Connection Cable: C32020T
CPU Module: C32030T
UART Module: C32045T x 2 or
                          C32047T x 2
8-Port RS-232 +
16-Port RS-422
Ordering Example
Control Board: C32010T/PCI
Connection Cable: C32020T
CPU Module: C32030T
UART Module: C32045T x 1 +
                          C32061T x 2
32-Port RS-232
Ordering Example
Control Board: C32010T/PCI
Connection Cable: C32020T
CPU Module: C32030T
UART Module: C32045T x 4
C
32
0T
ur